
RESTAURANT & GRILL

4318 Telephone Road
Houston, TX (713) 644-4933

Fax in your carry-out 713-644-4949

“Where Friends
Meet To Eat”

Hours:

Monday - Friday
6:00 am - 3:30 pm

Saturday
6:00 am - 2:30 pm

Sunday
7:00 am - 1:30 pm



 

 

                                     

                                     

c                                     

                                     

 

 

Sandwich Shop 

 

Regular Sandwiches  Burgers 
    

Chicken Sandwiches
Three Decker Sandwiches

 
  

Fresh Salads  
from the Garden

 

 

 

 

 
  

 
 
 
 

Regular Sandwiches Burgers

Sandwich Shop

Three Decker Sandwiches Chicken Sandwiches

Fresh Salads
from the Garden

GRILLED CHEESE,American
Cheese Grilled to a Golden Brown .......
BACON, LETTUCE AND
TOMATO on Toast
Grilled to a Golden Brown ..............
GRILLED HAM AND
CHEESE or BACON Grilled
to a Golden Brown ...................
PATTY MELT, One-Third Pound
Hamburger Patty Between Two Slices

of Melted Cheese, Served on Grilled

Rye Bread with Grilled Onion ...........
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH,
Fresh Tuna Salad, Served with

Lettuce, Tomato on Toast .............

Served with French Fried Potatoes, Soup, or Slaw

TURKEY AND BACON, Turkey, Bacon
Lettuce and Tomato, Served with Mayonnaise.....

HAM AND CHEESE CLUB, Sliced
Ham, American Cheese, Lettuce and Sliced

Tomatoes, Served with Mayonnaise and French

Fries .....................................

BACON, LETTUCE AND
TOMATO, Six Strips of Crisp Bacon, Lettuce
and Sliced Tomato, Served with Mayonnaise......

SPECIAL CLUB, Sliced Turkey and Ham,
Swiss Cheese, Lettuce and Tomatoes, Served with

Mayonnaise and French Fries .................

Available Dressings: Ranch, French,

Thousand Island or Italian,

for Blue Cheese add 20￠ 

JULIENNE SALAD, Crisp Garden Greens
Served with Strips of Ham, Turkey, Cheese,

Egg and Tomato ............................

WARNING! Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may
increase your risk of foodborne illness. Especially if you have certain medical conditions

Plain Sandwiches Served with Lettuce,

Tomato, Mayonnaise, Pickle and Onions.

Deluxe Sandwiches Served with Lettuce,

Onion, Tomato, Pickle, Mayonnaise and

Fries, Soup or Slaw.

HAMBURGER, Freshly Ground
Beef, Served on a Toasted Bun ..................
CHEESEBURGER, Freshly
Ground Beef Topped with Melted

Cheese and Served on a Toasted Bun .............
BACON CHEESEBURGER,
Freshly Ground Beef Topped with

Melted Cheese and Two Slices of

Bacon, Served on a Toasted Bun .................
MUSHEROOM CHEESEBURGER ...

ORIGINAL CHICKEN
BREAST, Boneless Breast of
Chicken Served with Lettuce

Tomato and Pickles on a Bun .................
SAN DIEGO STYLE
CHICKEN BREAST,
Boneless Breast of Chicken Served

on a Toasted Bun with Bacon Strips,

Swiss Cheese Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles ....
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU,
Boneless Breast of Chicken Served

with Sliced Ham, Swiss Cheese,

Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles on a

Bun .......................................

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD, Diced
Grilled Chicken Breast, Shredded Cheddar

Cheese, Swiss Cheese and Tomatoes and

Mixed Greens ........................................

All Burgers are One-Third Pound Ground Frech Daily!

TEXAS DOUBLE-MEAT
CHEESEBURGER, with Lettuce,
Tomato, Mayonnaise, Onion and

Jalapeno ....................................

Deluxe with French Fried potatoes, Soup or Slaw

6.50 7.50

6.50 7.50

6.25 7.25

6.25 7.25

5.25 6.25

Plain Deluxe

Plain Deluxe

5.99 6.99

6.50 7.50

7.50 8.50

6.99 7.99

7.50 8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.75

Plain Deluxe

7.50 8.50

7.55 8.55

7.75 8.75

8.25 8.45

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN SALAD,
Tender Strips of Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Swiss

Cheese and Tomatoes on Mixed Greens  ..............  8.95



 

 

                                     

                                     

c                                     

                                     

 

Chef’s Selections 

 
 

  A La Carte 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
   

  

Slim Servings 

 

 

  

  

 

  
      
      

Side Orders 
      
 

 
 

   .....   
     
     
     

     .............   
       

Desserts 
    

      Beverages

  
 

  
     
     
 

 
 

  

 

 

  

   

   

A La Carte

Slim Servings

Side Orders

Desserts

Beverages

*Please check daily for
“Chef Recommends” Specials
*Ask About our Homemade

Soup of the Day 

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK, Lightly
Battered Beef Deep Fried and Smothered

with Our Special Country Gravy ........................
BABY BEEF LIVER AND ONIONS,
Beef Liver smothered with Onions and Brown Gravy .......

GRILLED CHICKEN, Marinated Boneless
Chicken Breast Grilled to Perfection .....................

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN, Golden
Fried Boneless Chicken Breast with Chicken Gavy ..........

FRIED CATFISH FILLET ..................
CHOPPED STEAK, Cooked the Way You
Like it, Smothered in Onions and Brown Gravy .............
MONTEREY CHOPPED STEAK,
Green Peppers, Onions Tomatoes, and

Brown Gravy .......................................
CENTER CUT PORK CHOPS, (3) Tender
Chops ̀ Grilled to Prefection ............................
RIB EYE STEAK .............................

LOW CALORIE, Charbroiled Chopped
Sirloin Steak, Peach, Cottage Cheese, Hard

Boiled Egg, Slice Tomato, Cucumbers and

Garnish ...........................................

All of the Above Served with Potatoes (Mashed or Fries); Vegetable of the Day and Rolls or Cornbread.

Please add $1.00 for Soup or Salad

TUNA SALAD PLATE, One Big Scoop
of Fresh Tuna Salad, Cottage Cheese, Hard

Boiled Egg, Tomatoes with Cucumbers ..................

CHICKEN DELIGHT, Sauteed Chicken
Breast, Peach, Cottage Cheese, Hard Boiled

Egg, Slice Tomato, Cucumbers and Garnish ...............
CATFISH TEX COLD PLATE, Fried Fillet,
Peach, Cottage Cheese, Hard Boiled Egg,

Tomatoes, and Cucumbers ............................
CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES .............
THREE VEGETABLE PLATE .............

FRENCH FRIES .............................
MASHED POTATOES with Gravy .............
COTTAGE CHEESE ........................

COTTAGE CHEESE AND PEACHES.....
TOSSED SALAD ............................

HOMEMADE SOUP OF

THE DAY ..... Bowl 3.25    .....
VEGETABLE OF THE DAY ...............
SLICED TOMATOES .......................

JUICES, Orange
Grapegruit or Tomato ... Large Only ....................

SLICED TOMATOES,
CUCUMBERS AND ONIONS  ..............

FRESH HOT COFFEE or DECAF ........
TEA ..........................................
SOFT DRINKS .............................

HOT CHOCOLATE ..........................
MILK ..........................................
CHOCOLATE MILK .........................
SMALL BOWL OF LEMONS FOR
WATER .......................................

No Free Refills Except for Coffee and Tea. Tel-Wink has the right to change prices without notice.

PLEASE ADD $1.00 FOR EXTRA PLATE. 

GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED FOR GROUPS OF SEVEN OR MORE. 

TEL-WINK IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOST OR STOLEN PERSONAL ITEMS. 

TEL-WINK ALSO RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVIES TO ANYONE. 

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.95

10.95

8.50

8.95

9.95

19.50

8.95

10.95
6.95
4.50

1.25

1.50

2.50

8.95

8.95

2.50

2.50

2.99

4.50

4.50

2.45

1.95

1.95

1.95

2.10

2.50

2.99

.75

Large 3.99

ASSORTED PIES AND CAKES, By the Slice ....................... 2.95



 

 

                                     

                                     

c                                     

                                     

 

 Breakfast 
 

     

The Chicken Coup   Breakfast Sandwiches 
    
   Ñ  
     
     
     
     
     
     

    

  
 Cereals and Oatmeal 

 

 
Steak and Egg  

 
   

 
 The Batter Shop 

   
     

    
     

     
     

     
    

     
     

   
 

 
 Belgium Waffles & French Toast 
 

 

Omelettes  
   

 

   
  

   
 

 

    
     

 
   

  

   On the Side 
     

 
  

    
       

 
    
    

    

 
    

  
     

     
     

Breakfast
The Chicken Coup

Breakfast Sandwiches

Steak and Egg

Cereals and Oatmeal

The Batter Shop

Omelettes

Belgium Waffles & French Toast

On the Side

TWO EGGS, Your Style ................... 
with Bacon or Sausage .........................
with Ham ...................................
ONE Egg, Your Style ..................
with Bacon or Sausage .........................
with Ham ...................................
THREE EGGS, Your Style ................ 
with Bacon or Sausage .........................
POLISH or JALAPENO SAUSAGE

AND TWO EGGS, Your Style ...............

TEX-MEX JALAPENO SAUSAGE

AND EGG .............................
FRIED EGG ...........................
EGG AND SAUSAGE ...............
BACON AND EGG ...................
HAM AND EGG ......................
HAM STEAK AND EGG ............
with Cheese add 50￠

All of the Above Served with Homemade

Hash Browns or Grits, Toast or Biscuits

QUAKER OATMEAL,
Served until 11 a.m. (Brown Sugar or Milk,

Cinnamon are Available Upon Request).......... 

RIB EYE STEAK & TWO EGGS, 
Your Style ...................................

CHOPPED STEAK & TWO EGGS, 
Your Style ...................................

COUNTRY BREAKFAST, TWO EGGS 
and Two Center Cut Pork Chops ..................
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK & TWO EGGS, 
Smothered in Cream Gravy .....................
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN &
TWO EGGS, 
Smothered in Cream Gravy .....................

CATFISH FILLET & TWO EGGS, 
Your Style  ..................................

All of the Above Served with Homemade

Hash Browns or Grits, Toast or Biscuits

COLD CEREAL ......................

Try Our Buttermilk Pancakes.
They’re Not Too Light or Too Heavy.

THREE GOLDEN BROWN PANCAKES ....
with Bacon or Sauage ........................
with Ham ..................................
TWO GOLDEN BROWN PANCAKES ......
with Bacon or Sauage ........................
with Ham .................................
ONE PANCAKES (Seniors & Kids Favorite)..
...............................................
with Bacon or Sauage ........................
with Two Eggs .............................

Please add $1.00 for extra plate.

Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup! 

WAFFLE, Our Waffles are Made with the

Finest Ingredients - Real Creamery

Butter, Real Eggs and Only the

Finest Flours ..........................
with Bacon or Sausage ...............
with Ham ..............................
FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our

Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown,

Dusted with Powered Suger ..................
with Bacon or Sausage................
with Ham ..............................
Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup! 

BISCUITS AND GRAVY ...................
BISCUITS AND SAUSAGE GRAVY .........
HOT BISCUITS AND JELLY ...............
CREAM GRAVY ..........................
BACON OR SAUSAGE ....................
HAM ....................................
GRITS ...................................
HASH BROWNS ..........................
EGGS (2) ................................
RYE, WHEAT or WHITE TOAST ...........
ENGLISH MUFFINS .......................
PICANTE ................................

Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and

Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes

are Served with Toast or Biscuits,

Homemade Hash Browns or Grits.

THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE ..........
CHEESE OMELETTE .....................
HAM OMELETTE .........................
HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE, the

All-American Favorite ........................
BACON or SAUSAGE OMELETTE .....
W/ Cheese ..................................
VEGETARIAN OMELETTE, Your choice of

Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms and ...........
Tomatoes ...... 8.50 w/Cheese ........
RANCHERO OMELETTE, Served with Chopped

Ham, Bell Pepper, Onions, Tomatoes, and Cheese

Topped w/ Picante Sauce .......................
WESTERN OMELETTE, Ham, Green Peppers and

Onions ......................................
w/Cheese ...................................  

Includes Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo

PDF File created By Nikki. M

19.50

8.50

8.95

8.50

8.95

9.95

5.99

6.99

7.99

5.75

6.75

7.75

4.99

5.99

6.99

6.50

6.99

8.50

8.99

7.50

7.99

8.99

8.99

8.50

8.99

5.99

6.99

7.99

5.99

6.99

7.99

2.99

3.99

1.95

.75

2.75

3.95

1.75

1.99

3.00

1.25

1.50

.50

5.99

6.99

7.99

5.75

6.75

7.75

6.50

7.50

8.50

6.99

4.75

5.75

5.75

5.99

6.99

3.50

3.50


