

RESTAURANT & GRILL



Sandwich Shop

Plain Sandwiches Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise, Pickle and Onions.

Deluxe Sandwiches Served with Lettuce, Onion, Tomato, Pickle, Mayonnaise and Fries, Soup or Slaw.

D 1	01.1	
Regular	Sandwiches	5

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
GRILLED CHEESE, American Cheese Grilled to a Golden Brown ••••••	Plain 5.25	Deluxe 6.25
BACON, LETTUCE AND TOMATO on Toast Grilled to a Golden Brown	6.25	7.25
GRILLED HAM AND CHEESE or BACON Grilled to a Golden Brown	6.25	7.25
PATTY MELT, One-Third Pound Hamburger Patty Between Two Slices of Melted Cheese, Served on Grilled Rye Bread with Grilled Onion	6.50	7.50
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH, Fresh Tuna Salad, Served with Lettuce, Tomato on Toast	6.50	7.50

Three Decker Sandwiches

Served with French Fried Potatoes, Soup, or Slaw

TURKEY AND BACON, Turkey, Bacon Lettuce and Tomato, Served with Mayonnaise	8.50
BACON, LETTUCE AND TOMATO, Six Strips of Crisp Bacon, Lettuce and Sliced Tomato, Served with Mayonnaise	8.50
HAM AND CHEESE CLUB, Sliced Ham, American Cheese, Lettuce and Sliced Tomatoes, Served with Mayonnaise and French Fries	8.50
SPECIAL CLUB, Sliced Turkey and Ham, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce and Tomatoes, Served with Mayonnaise and French Fries	8.75

Burgers

All Burgers are One-Third Pound Ground Fred	h Daily!	
HAMBURGER, Freshly Ground	Plain	Deluxe
Beef, Served on a Toasted Bun	5.99	6.99
CHEESEBURGER, Freshly Ground Beef Topped with Melted Cheese and Served on a Toasted Bun	6.50	7.50
BACON CHEESEBURGER, Freshly Ground Beef Topped with Melted Cheese and Two Slices of Bacon, Served on a Toasted Bun	7.50	8.50
MUSHEROOM CHEESEBURGER	6.99	7.99
TEXAS DOUBLE-MEAT CHEESEBURGER, with Lettuce, Tomato, Mayonnaise, Onion and	5 .50	0.50
Jalapeno	7.50	8.50

Chicken Sandwiches

Deluxe with French Fried potatoes, Soup or Slaw

ORIGINAL CHICKEN	Plain	Deluxe
BREAST, Boneless Breast of		
Chicken Served with Lettuce		
Tomato and Pickles on a Bun	7.50	8.50
SAN DIEGO STYLE CHICKEN BREAST, Boneless Breast of Chicken Served on a Toasted Bun with Bacon Strips, Swiss Cheese Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles	7.55	8.55
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU, Boneless Breast of Chicken Served with Sliced Ham, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato and Pickles on a		
Bun	7.75	8.75

Fresh Salads from the Garden

Available Dressings: Ranch, French, Thousand Island or Italian, for Blue Cheese add $20\,\mbox{\it C}$

JULIENNE SALAD, Crisp Garden Greens	
Served with Strips of Ham, Turkey, Cheese,	
Egg and Tomato	8.25

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD, Diced

Grilled Chicken Breast, Shredded Cheddar
Cheese, Swiss Cheese and Tomatoes and
Mixed Greens

8.45

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN SALAD,

Tender Strips of Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Swiss Cheese and Tomatoes on Mixed Greens $\dots \ 8.95$

WARNING! Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Especially if you have certain medical conditions

*Please check daily for "Chef Recommends" Specials *Ask About our Homemade Soup of the Day

1		1 4	
Π	La	Carte	,

/1	Lu	Curve	
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK, Lightly		FRIED CATFISH FILLET	10.95
Battered Beef Deep Fried and Smothered with Our Special Country Gravy	8.50	CHOPPED STEAK, Cooked the Way You Like it, Smothered in Onions and Brown Gravy	8.50
BABY BEEF LIVER AND ONIONS, Beef Liver smothered with Onions and Brown Gravy	8.50	MONTEREY CHOPPED STEAK, Green Peppers, Onions Tomatoes, and	
GRILLED CHICKEN, Marinated Boneless Chicken Breast Grilled to Perfection	8.50	Brown Gravy	8.95
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN, Golden Fried Boneless Chicken Breast with Chicken Gavy	8.95	Chops `Grilled to Prefection	9.95 19.50
		Fries); Vegetable of the Day and Rolls or Cornbread.	19.50
		for Soup or Salad	
.Cl	in S	ervings	
Sui		er-vings	
LOW CALORIE, Charbroiled Chopped Sirloin Steak, Peach, Cottage Cheese, Hard		CHICKEN DELIGHT, Sauteed Chicken Breast, Peach, Cottage Cheese, Hard Boiled	
Boiled Egg, Slice Tomato, Cucumbers and	8.95	Egg, Slice Tomato, Cucumbers and Garnish	8.95
Garnish	0.90	CATFISH TEX COLD PLATE, Fried Fillet, Peach, Cottage Cheese, Hard Boiled Egg,	
TUNA SALAD PLATE, One Big Scoop of Fresh Tuna Salad, Cottage Cheese, Hard		Tomatoes, and Cucumbers	10.95
Boiled Egg, Tomatoes with Cucumbers	8.95	CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES THREE VEGETABLE PLATE	6.95 4.50
	2. /		1.00
\mathcal{S}_{ℓ}	ide (Drders	
FRENCH FRIES	2.50	HOMEMADE SOUP OF	
MASHED POTATOES with Gravy	2.50	THE DAY Bowl 3.25 Large	
COTTAGE CHEESE	2.99	VEGETABLE OF THE DAY	1.25
TOSSED SALAD COTTAGE CHEESE AND PEACHES	4.50 4.50	SLICED TOMATOES	1.50
COTTAGE CHEESE AND FEACHES	4.50	CUCUMBERS AND ONIONS	2.50
	2	- <i>L</i> -	
	Dest	serts	
ASSORTED PIES AND CAR	KES, B	y the Slice 2.95	
	Roma	W.0.0.0.0	
L	jeve	rages	
JUICES, Orange	0.45	HOT CHOCOLATE	2.10
Grapegruit or Tomato Large Only FRESH HOT COFFEE or DECAF	2.45 1.95	MILK	2.50
		CHOCOLATE MILK	2.99
TEA	1.95	SMALL BOWL OF LEMONS FOR	75
SOFT DRINKS	1.95	WATER	.75

No Free Refills Except for Coffee and Tea. Tel-Wink has the right to change prices without notice.

PLEASE ADD \$1.00 FOR EXTRA PLATE.
GRATUITY WILL BE ADDED FOR GROUPS OF SEVEN OR MORE.
TEL-WINK IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR LOST OR STOLEN PERSONAL ITEMS.
TEL-WINK ALSO RESERVES THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVIES TO ANYONE.

Breakfast

T Ω Ω Ω		Breakfast Sandwiches	
The Chicken Coup		Includes Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo	
TWO EGGS, Your Style	5.99	TEX-MEX JALAPENO SAUSAGE	c oc
with Bacon or Sausage	6.99	AND EGG	6.99 4.75
with Ham	7.99	EGG AND SAUSAGE	5.75
ONE Egg, Your Style	5.75	BACON AND EGG	5.75
with Bacon or Sausage	6.75	HAM AND EGG	5.99
with Ham	7.75	HAM STEAK AND EGG	6.99
THREE EGGS, Your Style	6.50	with Cheese add 50%	0.50
with Bacon or SausagePOLISH or JALAPENO SAUSAGE	7.50	Cereals and Oatmeal	
AND TWO EGGS, Your Style	8.50	QUAKER OATMEAL, Served until 11 a.m. (Brown Sugar or Milk,	
All of the Above Served with Homemade Hash Browns or Grits, Toast or Biscuits		Cinnamon are Available Upon Request)	3.50 3.50
		The Batter Shop	
Steak and Egg		Try Our Buttermilk Pancakes. They're Not Too Light or Too Heavy	
		THREE GOLDEN BROWN PANCAKES	5.99
RIB EYE STEAK & TWO EGGS, Your Style	19.50	with Bacon or Sauage	6.99
LOW OLYNO	20.00	with Ham	7.99
CHOPPED STEAK & TWO EGGS,	0.50	TWO GOLDEN BROWN PANCAKES	5.7
Your Style	8.50	with Bacon or Sauage	6.7
COUNTRY BREAKFAST, TWO EGGS	0.05	with HamONE PANCAKES (Seniors & Kids Favorite)	7.7
and Two Center Cut Pork Chops	8.95		4.99
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK & TWO EGGS, Smothered in Cream Gravy	8.50	with Bacon or Sauage	5.99
CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN &	0.00	with Two Eggs	6.9
TWO EGGS,	o o =	Please add \$1.00 for extra plate.	
Smothered in Cream Gravy	8.95	Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup!	
CATFISH FILLET & TWO EGGS, Your Style	9.95	Belgium Waffles & French Toast	
All of the Above Served with Homemade		Beigham Way jues & Trenon Tuasi	
Hash Browns or Grits, Toast or Biscuits		WAFFLE, Our Waffles are Made with the	
		Finest Ingredients - Real Creamery	
Omelettes		Butter, Real Eggs and Only the	5.0
Omelettes Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and		Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours	
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes		Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours	6.9
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and		Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our	6.9
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits,	6.50	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown,	6.99 7.99
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits.	6.50 6.99	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger	6.99 7.99 5.99
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits. THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE		Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown,	6.99 7.99 5.99 6.99
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits. THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE CHEESE OMELETTE HAM OMELETTE	6.99	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger with Bacon or Sausage	6.99 7.99 5.99 6.99
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits. THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE	6.99 8.50	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger with Bacon or Sausage with Ham	6.99 7.99 5.99 6.99
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits. THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE CHEESE OMELETTE HAM OMELETTE HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE, the All-American Favorite	6.99 8.50 8.99	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger with Bacon or Sausage with Ham	6.99 7.99 5.99 6.99
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits. THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE CHEESE OMELETTE HAM OMELETTE HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE, the All-American Favorite BACON or SAUSAGE OMELETTE	6.99 8.50 8.99 7.50	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger with Bacon or Sausage with Ham Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup!	6.99 7.99 5.99 7.99
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits. THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE	6.99 8.50 8.99	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger with Bacon or Sausage with Ham Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup!	6.99 7.99 5.99 6.99 7.99
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits. THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE	6.99 8.50 8.99 7.50	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger with Bacon or Sausage with Ham Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup! On the Side BISCUITS AND GRAVY	5.99 7.99 5.99 7.99 2.99 3.99
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits. THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE CHEESE OMELETTE HAM OMELETTE HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE, the All-American Favorite BACON or SAUSAGE OMELETTE W/ Cheese VEGETARIAN OMELETTE, Your choice of Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms and	6.99 8.50 8.99 7.50 7.99	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger with Bacon or Sausage with Ham Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup! On the Side BISCUITS AND GRAVY BISCUITS AND SAUSAGE GRAVY	5.99 6.99 7.99 2.99 3.99 1.99
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits. THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE	6.99 8.50 8.99 7.50	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger with Bacon or Sausage with Ham Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup! On the Side BISCUITS AND GRAVY BISCUITS AND SAUSAGE GRAVY HOT BISCUITS AND JELLY	5.99 7.99 5.99 7.99 2.99 3.99 1.99
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits. THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE CHEESE OMELETTE HAM OMELETTE HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE, the All-American Favorite BACON or SAUSAGE OMELETTE W/ Cheese VEGETARIAN OMELETTE, Your choice of Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms and	6.99 8.50 8.99 7.50 7.99	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger with Bacon or Sausage with Ham Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup! On the Side BISCUITS AND GRAVY BISCUITS AND SAUSAGE GRAVY HOT BISCUITS AND JELLY CREAM GRAVY	5.9° 6.9° 7.9° 2.9° 3.9° 1.9° .75 2.7°
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits. THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE	6.99 8.50 8.99 7.50 7.99	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger with Bacon or Sausage with Ham Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup! On the Side BISCUITS AND GRAVY BISCUITS AND SAUSAGE GRAVY HOT BISCUITS AND JELLY CREAM GRAVY BACON OR SAUSAGE HAM GRITS	5.99 5.99 6.99 7.99 2.99 3.99 1.99 2.75 2.79 3.99 1.75
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits. THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE	6.99 8.50 8.99 7.50 7.99	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger with Bacon or Sausage with Ham Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup! On the Side BISCUITS AND GRAVY BISCUITS AND SAUSAGE GRAVY HOT BISCUITS AND JELLY CREAM GRAVY BACON OR SAUSAGE HAM GRITS HASH BROWNS	5.99 6.99 7.99 2.99 3.99 1.99 2.75 2.79 1.79
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits. THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE	6.99 8.50 8.99 7.50 7.99	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger with Bacon or Sausage with Ham Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup! On the Side BISCUITS AND GRAVY BISCUITS AND SAUSAGE GRAVY HOT BISCUITS AND JELLY CREAM GRAVY BACON OR SAUSAGE HAM GRITS HASH BROWNS EGGS (2)	5.99 5.99 6.99 7.99 2.99 3.99 1.99 2.75 2.75 3.99 1.99 3.00
Three-Egg Omelette Made to Order and Stuffed with the Best Ingredients. All Omelettes are Served with Toast or Biscuits, Homemade Hash Browns or Grits. THREE EGG, PLAIN OMELETTE CHEESE OMELETTE HAM OMELETTE HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE, the All-American Favorite BACON or SAUSAGE OMELETTE W/ Cheese VEGETARIAN OMELETTE, Your choice of Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms and Tomatoes 8.50 w/Cheese RANCHERO OMELETTE, Served with Chopped Ham, Bell Pepper, Onions, Tomatoes, and Cheese Topped w/ Picante Sauce	6.99 8.50 8.99 7.50 7.99	Butter, Real Eggs and Only the Finest Flours with Bacon or Sausage with Ham FRENCH TOAST, Bread Dipped in Our Homemade Batter and Grilled Golden Brown, Dusted with Powered Suger with Bacon or Sausage with Ham Served with Plenty of Butter and Syrup! On the Side BISCUITS AND GRAVY BISCUITS AND SAUSAGE GRAVY HOT BISCUITS AND JELLY CREAM GRAVY BACON OR SAUSAGE HAM GRITS HASH BROWNS	5.99 6.99 7.99 5.99 6.99 7.99 2.99 3.99 1.99 1.75 2.75 3.00 1.25 1.50